
 

 

Community Feedback Meeting  
6.12.23 

 
All Points North 
Dustin Thomas Straight dstraight@apn.com 
Jeremy Zacharias <jzacharias@apncapital.com> 
Noah Nordheimer <noah@apncapital.com> 
Ryan Drzewiecki <rdrzewiecki@apnlodge.com> 
 
Avon Police Department 
Greg Daly gdaly@avon.org 
'kspadi@avon.org' <kspadi@avon.org> 
 
Eagle County Government 
'Brandon.Williams@eaglecounty.us' <Brandon.Williams@eaglecounty.us> 
'Kelley.Collier@eaglecounty.us' <Kelley.Collier@eaglecounty.us> 
heath.harmon@eaglecounty.us <heath.harmon@eaglecounty.us> 
james.vanbeek@eaglecounty.us <james.vanbeek@eaglecounty.us> 
'bryan.treu@eaglecounty.us' <bryan.treu@eaglecounty.us> 
Jeff Shroll <jeff.shroll@eaglecounty.us> 
'Abby.Dallmann@eaglecounty.us' <Abby.Dallmann@eaglecounty.us> 
kendra.kleinschmidt@eaglecounty.us <kendra.kleinschmidt@eaglecounty.us> 
Mike Nugent <mike.nugent@eaglecounty.us> 
Kathy Chandler-Henry <Kathy.Chandler-Henry@eaglecounty.us> 
'Carly.Rietmann@eaglecounty.us' <Carly.Rietmann@eaglecounty.us> 
Jeanne McQueeney <Jeanne.McQueeney@eaglecounty.us> 
'Gregory.VanWyk@eaglecounty.us' <Gregory.VanWyk@eaglecounty.us> 
 
Eagle County Paramedics 
Alice Harvey <aharvey@ecparamedics.com> 
agnojek@ecparamedics.com <agnojek@ecparamedics.com> 
Jim Bradford <jbradford@ecparamedics.com> 
 
Eagle County School District 
'candace.eves@eagleschools.net' <candace.eves@eagleschools.net> 
'dana.whelan@eagleschools.net' <dana.whelan@eagleschools.net> 
philip.qualman@eagleschools.net <philip.qualman@eagleschools.net> 
Lisa.pisciotta@eagleschools.net <Lisa.pisciotta@eagleschools.net> 
Melisa Rewold-Thuon <melisa.rewold-thuon@eagleschools.net> 
 
Eagle Police Department 
Joe Staufer <jstaufer@townofeagle.org> 
 
Mid Valley Family Practice 
Jarid Rollins <jrollins@mvfpsportsmed.com> 
 
Aspen Hope Center  
Michelle Muething <michelle@aspenhopecenter.org> 
Stephani "Stevi" Bratschie <sbratschie@mountainyouth.org> 
 
Your Hope Center (Eagle County) 
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Carrie Benway <carrie@yourhopecenter.org> 
Darci Walls. <darci@ourhopecenter.org> 
Hannah Ross <hannah.ross@eagleschools.net> 
 
Mountain Family Health Centers (FQHC) 
Annie Edgecombe <aedgecombe@mountainfamily.org> 
Ross Brooks <rbrooks@mountainfamily.org> 
Amanda Canete <acanete@mountainfamily.org> 
Annette Franta <AFranta@mountainfamily.org> 
Zackary Kent <zkent@mountainfamily.org> 
'mjosub@mountainfamily.org' <mjosub@mountainfamily.org> 
Gary Schreiner <gschreiner@mountainfamily.org> 
 
Mountain West Health Alliance 
'westmountainhealthalliance@gmail.com' <westmountainhealthalliance@gmail.com> 
Cristina Gair <cgair@mountainfamily.org> 
'nshrestha@mountainfamily.org' <nshrestha@mountainfamily.org> 
 
Mind Springs Health 
Krista McClinton <kmcclinton@mindspringshealth.org> 
Chris Rieder <crieder@mindspringshealth.org> 
Melissa Riggins <mriggins@mindspringshealth.org> 
Jackie Skramstad <jskramstad@mindspringshealth.org> 
 
Private Behavioral Health Providers 
Paul Graf <paul@vailmindcenter.com> 
Jill Zimmerman-Rutledge <jillzr@gmail.com> 
Kris Vandenberg <Charles@NBMentalHealth.com> 
Morgan Kulas <mindspacecolorado@gmail.com> 
Randy J. Simmonds <rjsimmonds@samaritan-vail.org> 
Dena Southerland <dena@rockymtncounseling.com> 
Dawn Nelson <dawn@centeredlifecounseling.com> 
Lisa Scott <lisa.tworiverscounseling@gmail.com> 
 
Rocky Mountain Health Plans 
'brenda.brokamp@rmhp.org' <brenda.brokamp@rmhp.org> 
 
Colorado Health Foundation 
'cbui@coloradohealth.org' <cbui@coloradohealth.org> 
 
Kaiser Permanente  
Brian J Harper <Brian.Harper@kp.org> 
'lynnette.m.namba@kp.org' <lynnette.m.namba@kp.org> 
'noel.miles@kp.org' <noel.miles@kp.org> 
 
Local Advocacy Organizations 
'allison@pathfindersforyou.org' <allison@pathfindersforyou.org> 
'elizabeth@headsupforhope.com' <elizabeth@headsupforhope.com> 
erin.ivie@speakupreachout.org <erin.ivie@speakupreachout.org> 
Erinn Hoban <erinn@vvmta.org> 
Jennifer.Aengst@colostate.edu <Jennifer.Aengst@colostate.edu> 



 

 

joan.dieter@eaglecounty.us <joan.dieter@eaglecounty.us> 
melina@eaglevalleycf.org <melina@eaglevalleycf.org> 
sheri@mybrightfuture.org <sheri@mybrightfuture.org> 
Gordon Hardenbergh MD <ghardenbergh@gmail.com> 
'amyl@efec.org' <amyl@efec.org> 
'wendyr@efec.org' <wendyr@efec.org> 
cromer@vailvalleypartnership.com <cromer@vailvalleypartnership.com> 
Bratzo  Horruitiner <bratzo@myfuturepathways.org> 
'lindsayl@buddyprogram.org' <lindsayl@buddyprogram.org> 
'rcohen@gefpd.org' <rcohen@gefpd.org> 
'rock@fightlikeagirl.com' <rock@fightlikeagirl.com> 
'samberg@vvf.org' <samberg@vvf.org> 
Denise Kipp <dkipp@mountainyouth.org> 
'rachel@mybrightfuture.org' <rachel@mybrightfuture.org> 
'tessak@efec.org' <tessak@efec.org> 
'stacey.gavrell@vvh.org' <stacey.gavrell@vvh.org> 
'support@getcaregiverconnections.org' <support@getcaregiverconnections.org> 
'traci@samaritan-vail.org' <traci@samaritan-vail.org> 
'tsu.wolin-brown@usw.salvationarmy.org' <tsu.wolin-brown@usw.salvationarmy.org> 
'abaker@mountainyouth.org' <abaker@mountainyouth.org> 
'ageno@civiccanopy.org' <ageno@civiccanopy.org> 
Bill Heaston <bheaston@thesecondwindfund.org> 
julia@ecpartners.org <julia@ecpartners.org> 
Madison Partridge <madison@mountainpride.org> 
Rachel Orton <Rachel.Orton@vvh.org> 
'Audrey@BIAColorado.org' <Audrey@BIAColorado.org> 
'bill@civiccanopy.org' <bill@civiccanopy.org> 
'dana.kennedy@centerforhealthprogress.org' <dana.kennedy@centerforhealthprogress.org> 
'alice@civiccanopy.org' <alice@civiccanopy.org> 
'kbow@thesecondwindfund.org' <kbow@thesecondwindfund.org> 
'kcowles@vvf.org' <kcowles@vvf.org> 
'lenee@thevailchurch.com' <lenee@thevailchurch.com> 
'leslie@headsupforhope.com' <leslie@headsupforhope.com> 
'liz@ecpartners.org' <liz@ecpartners.org> 
Michelle Stecher' <mstecher@mountainyouth.org> 
'echairez@mountainyouth.org' <echairez@mountainyouth.org> 
'elyuse@habitatvailhalley.org' <elyuse@habitatvailhalley.org> 
'emily@habitatvailvalley.org' <emily@habitatvailvalley.org> 
'grace@mybrightfuture.org' <grace@mybrightfuture.org> 
 
State of Colorado 
isabelle.nathanson@state.co.us <isabelle.nathanson@state.co.us> 
kyla.hoskins@state.co.us <kyla.hoskins@state.co.us> 
hcpf_hospitalcommunity@state.co.us <hcpf_hospitalcommunity@state.co.us> 
'kathleen.mccahill@state.co.us' <kathleen.mccahill@state.co.us> 
 
Community Members (in addition to advertisement in local newspaper) 
'agneshshamus@hotmail.com' <agneshshamus@hotmail.com> 
'amy@amylewis.com' <amy@amylewis.com> 
Danielle Barmann <barmanndani@gmail.com> 
'pastor@umcofeaglevalley.org' <pastor@umcofeaglevalley.org> 



 

 

'paulmgallagher@hotmail.com' <paulmgallagher@hotmail.com> 
'petetramm@aol.com' <petetramm@aol.com> 
'meighen.lovelace@mountainharvest.org' <meighen.lovelace@mountainharvest.org> 
'powderdayfortad@msn.com' <powderdayfortad@msn.com> 
'rob@trotterrealestate.com' <rob@trotterrealestate.com> 
'rpmedina12@yahoo.com' <rpmedina12@yahoo.com> 
'skiwithjoey@gmail.com' <skiwithjoey@gmail.com> 
'smpreschool@hotmail.com' <smpreschool@hotmail.com> 
'stevenlucido@gmail.com' <stevenlucido@gmail.com> 
'tadffb@gmail.com' <tadffb@gmail.com> 
Jeff Siegel <jpsiegel@pyramidpeakcapital.com> 
'willsceramics@gmail.com' <willsceramics@gmail.com> 
'winningimages.cartier@gmail.com' <winningimages.cartier@gmail.com> 
'wkfulton44@gmail.com' <wkfulton44@gmail.com> 
'wschmick4@gmail.com' <wschmick4@gmail.com> 
mollyfiore@gmail.com <mollyfiore@gmail.com> 
ashleylewis@earthlink.net <ashleylewis@earthlink.net> 
Brenda VVEP <harper@vvep.net> 
'amyhawf@gmail.com' <amyhawf@gmail.com> 
'awohlgenant@gmail.com' <awohlgenant@gmail.com> 
'bigredreader@gmail.com' <bigredreader@gmail.com> 
'carolinebradfordeagle@gmail.com' <carolinebradfordeagle@gmail.com> 
'cetraut@gmail.com' <cetraut@gmail.com> 
'compliance@nativerootsdispensary.com' <compliance@nativerootsdispensary.com> 
'crhawkbc88@gmail.com' <crhawkbc88@gmail.com> 
'crieder588@gmail.com' <crieder588@gmail.com> 
'dan@pleasantvalleyranch.co' <dan@pleasantvalleyranch.co> 
'dmsmooke84@gmail.com' <dmsmooke84@gmail.com> 
'eapvail@gmail.com' <eapvail@gmail.com> 
'lainecoffey@gmail.com' <lainecoffey@gmail.com> 
'kenney226511@gmail.com' <kenney226511@gmail.com> 
'kris@nbmentalhealth.com' <kris@nbmentalhealth.com> 
'kristin.comerford@gmail.com' <kristin.comerford@gmail.com> 
'maryabbett@yahoo.com' <maryabbett@yahoo.com> 
'emily@hulacommunications.com' <emily@hulacommunications.com> 
'et41946@gmail.com' <et41946@gmail.com> 
'francisreynolds9999@gmail.com' <francisreynolds9999@gmail.com> 
'karen.kaminski@mtncasa.org' <karen.kaminski@mtncasa.org> 
'jlovinsavon@gmail.com' <jlovinsavon@gmail.com> 
'jpsiegel@gmail.com' <jpsiegel@gmail.com> 
'jshipp@roadhousehg.com' <jshipp@roadhousehg.com> 
'hattyholmes@gmail.com' <hattyholmes@gmail.com> 
'hojorisen@hotmail.com' <hojorisen@hotmail.com> 
'jadrian32@gmail.com' <jadrian32@gmail.com> 
'jason@hushcannabis.com' <jason@hushcannabis.com> 
 
Vail Health Personnel 
Claire Wilson <claire.wilson@vailhealth.org> 
Bonnie McDonald <bonnie.mcdonald@vailhealth.org> 
Chris Lindley <chris.lindley@vailhealth.org> 
Dana Erpelding <dana.erpelding@vailhealth.org> 



 

 

Kala Bettis <kala.bettis@vailhealth.org> 
Kimberly Goodrich <kimberly.goodrich@vailhealth.org> 
Casey Wolfington <casey.wolfington@vailhealth.org> 
Paige Braxton <paige.braxton@vailhealth.org> 
Ada Sapp <ada.sapp@vailhealth.org> 
Alicia Colavito <alicia.colavito@vailhealth.org> 
Alison Nieves <alison.nieves@vailhealth.org> 
Amy Lavigne <lavigne@vailhealth.org> 
David Kaplan <david.kaplan@vailhealth.org> 
Emily Tamberino <emily.tamberino@vailhealth.org> 
Jeff Owens <jeff.owens@vailhealth.org> 
Jennifer Cay <jennifer.cay@vailhealth.org> 
Molly English <molly.english@vailhealth.org> 
Sally Welsh <sally.welsh@vailhealth.org> 
Sarah Drew <sarah.drew@vailhealth.org> 
Erin Perejda <erin.perejda@vailhealth.org> 
Bobby Brown <brownbv@vailhealth.org> 
Chad Milam <chad.milam@vailhealth.org> 
Julie Jackson <Jackson@vailhealth.org> 
Michael S. Holton <michael.holton@vailhealth.org> 
Thomas Tsai <thomas.tsai@vailhealth.org> 
Casey Childers <casey.childers@vailhealth.org> 
Elizabeth McDaniel <elizabeth.mcdaniel@vailhealth.org> 
Ginger H. Seki <ginger.seki@vailhealth.org> 
Katie Lawlor <katie.lawlor@vailhealth.org> 
Kim Sharkey <kim.sharkey@vailhealth.org> 
Kristin Grems <kristin.grems@vailhealth.org> 
Kyler Hijmans <kyler.hijmans@vailhealth.org> 
Nico Brown <nico.brown@vailhealth.org> 
Ryan Bush <ryan.bush@vailhealth.org> 
Tracey Branch <Tracey.Branch@vailhealth.org> 


